
Number Of Number Of

Date Correct Answers Questions Section Date Due Date Completed

Tue Jan 13 7.4.3

Thu Jan 15 13.5.2

Tue Jan 20 13.5.3

Thu Jan 22 13.1.1

Tue Jan 27 13.1.2

Thu Jan 29 13.1.3

Tue Feb 3 13.2.1

Thu Feb 5 13.2.2

Tue Feb 10 13.2.3

Thu Feb 12 13.2.4

Tue Feb 17 13.3.1

Thu Feb 19 13.3.2

Tue Feb 24 3.5.7

Thu Feb 26 11.1.1

Tue Mar 3 14.1.1

Thu Mar 5 14.1.2

Tue Mar 10 14.2.1

Thu Mar 12 14.2.2

Tue Mar 17 14.2.3

Thu Mar 19 14.2.4

14.3.1

14.5.1

14.5.2

Number Of Number Of 16.1.2

Date Due Correct Answers Questions 16.1.4

16.1.5

16.3.2

16.3.1

16.5.1

16.5.2

19.2.1

19.2.2

19.3.2

19.3.1

19.4.1

19.5.1

19.5.2

22.1.1

Number Of Number Of 22.1.2

Number Points Scored Points Available 22.1.3

1 125 22.1.4

2 125 9.4.1

3 125 21.2.1

Midterms
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		DIARY (SCORE LOG)

		Lab Quizzes												Homework

						Number Of				Number Of

		Date				Correct Answers				Questions				Section				Date Due				Date Completed

		Tue Jan 13												7.4.3

		Thu Jan 15												13.5.2

		Tue Jan 20												13.5.3

		Thu Jan 22												13.1.1

		Tue Jan 27												13.1.2

		Thu Jan 29												13.1.3

		Tue Feb 3												13.2.1

		Thu Feb 5												13.2.2

		Tue Feb 10												13.2.3

		Thu Feb 12												13.2.4

		Tue Feb 17												13.3.1

		Thu Feb 19												13.3.2

		Tue Feb 24												3.5.7

		Thu Feb 26												11.1.1

		Tue Mar 3												14.1.1

		Thu Mar 5												14.1.2

		Tue Mar 10												14.2.1

		Thu Mar 12												14.2.2

		Tue Mar 17												14.2.3

		Thu Mar 19												14.2.4

														14.3.1

														14.5.1

		Home Quizzes												14.5.2

						Number Of				Number Of				16.1.2

		Date Due				Correct Answers				Questions				16.1.4

														16.1.5

														16.3.2

														16.3.1

														16.5.1

														16.5.2

														19.2.1

														19.2.2

														19.3.2

														19.3.1

														19.4.1

														19.5.1

														19.5.2

		Midterms												22.1.1

						Number Of				Number Of				22.1.2

		Number				Points Scored				Points Available				22.1.3

		1								125				22.1.4

		2								125				9.4.1

		3								125				21.2.1
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